1
Standard Bearing Sizes & Codes
Metric Bearings:
Bearing Size Phenolic Code I/D Tolerances
(mm)
O/D  Tolerances (mm)
25 x 40 x 100mm MPSF25 25.32-25.42 40.026-40.042
30 x 45 x 120mm MPSF30 30.34-30.44 45.026-45.042
35 x 50 x 140mm MPSF35 35.27-35.37 50.026-50.042
40 x 55 x 160mm MPSF40 40.32-40.42 55.032-55.051
45 x 65 x 180mm MPSF45 45.35-45.45 65.032-65.051
50 x 70 x 200mm MPSF50 50.33-50.43 70.032-70.051
55 x 75 x 220mm MPSF55 55.34-55.44 75.032-75.051
60 x 80 x 240mm MPSF60 60.42-60.52 80.032-80.051
65 x 85 x 260mm MPSF65 65.33-65.43 85.037-85.059
70 x 90 x 280mm MPSF70 70.38-70.48 90.037-90.059
75 x 95 x 300mm MPSF75 75.39-75.49 95.037-95.059
80 x 100 x 320mm MPSF80 80.40-80.50 100.037-100.059
85 x 105 x 340mm MPSF85 85.45-85.55 105.037-105.059
90 x 110 x 360mm MPSF90 90.46-90.56 110.037-110.059
95 x 115 x 380mm MPSF95 95.48-95.58 115.037-115.059
100 x 125 x 400mm MPSF100 100.49-100.59 125.043-125.068
105 x 130 x 420mm MPSF105 105.47-105.57 130.043-130.068
110 x 135 x 440mm MPSF110 110.51-110.61 135.043-135.068
115 x 145 x 460mm MPSF115 115.53-115.63 145.043-115.068
120 x 155 x 480mm MPSF120 120.55-120.65 155.043-155.068
125 x 165 x 500mm MPSF125 125.56-125.66 165.043-165.068
130 x 170 x 520mm MPSF130 130.67-130.77 170.043-170.068
140 x 180 x 560mm MPSF140 140.67-140.77 180.043-180.068
150 x 190 x 600mm MPSF150 150.67-150.77 190.050-190.079
Bearing Size Brass Code   I/D Tolerances
(mm)
O/D  Tolerances (mm)
25 x 40 x 100mm MBSF25 25.07-25.17 40.026-40.042
30 x 45 x 120mm MBSF30 30.07-30.17 45.026-45.042
35 x 50 x 140mm MBSF35 35.10-35.20 50.026-50.042
40 x 55 x 160mm MBSF40 40.10-40.20 55.032-55.051
45 x 65 x 180mm MBSF45 45.10-45.20 65.032-65.051
50 x 70 x 200mm MBSF50 50.15-50.25 70.032-70.051
55 x 75 x 220mm MBSF55 55.15-55.25 75.032-75.051
60 x 80 x 240mm MBSF60 60.17-60.28 80.032-80.051
                               Unit C, Amberley Drive, Sinfin Lane, Derby DE24 9RE
Tel: +44 (0)1332 340501; Fax: +44(0)1332 340252; e-mail: sales@exalto.co.uk: www.exaltouk.com
2
65 x 85 x 260mm MBSF65 65.17-65.28 85.037-85.059
70 x 90 x 280mm MBSF70 70.17-70.28 90.037-90.059
75 x 95 x 300mm MBSF75 75.17-75.28 95.037-95.059
80 x 100 x 320mm MBSF80 80.20-80.30 100.037-100.059
85 x 105 x 340mm MBSF85 85.20-85.30 105.037-105.059
90 x 110 x 360mm MBSF90 90.20-90.30 110.037-110.059
95 x 115 x 380mm MBSF95 95.22-95.33 115.037-115.059
100 x 125 x 400mm MBSF100 100.22-100.33 125.043-125.068
105 x 130 x 420mm MBSF105 105.22-105.33 130.043-130.068
110 x 135 x 440mm MBSF110 110.25-110.35 135.043-135.068
115 x 145 x 460mm MBSF115 115.25-115.35 145.043-145.068
120 x 155 x 480mm MBSF120 120.25-120.35 155.043-155.068
125 x 165 x 500mm MBSF125 125.30-125.40 165.043-165.068
130 x 170 x 520mm MBSF130 130.30-130.40 170.042-170.068
140 x 180 x 560mm MBSF140 140.33-140.43 180.050-180.079
150 x 190 x 600mm MBSF150 150.40-150.60 190.050-190.079
Bearing Size GRP Code I/D Tolerances
(mm)
O/D  Tolerances (mm)
25 x 40 x 100mm MGSF25 25.07-25.17 40.026-40.042
30 x 45 x 120mm MGSF30 30.07-30.17 45.026-45.042
35 x 50 x 140mm MGSF35 35.10-35.20 50.026-50.042
40 x 55 x 160mm MGSF40 40.10-40.20 55.032-55.051
45 x 65 x 180mm MGSF45 45.10-45.20 65.032-65.051
50 x 70 x 200mm MGSF50 50.15-50.25 70.032 70.051
55 x 75 x 220mm MGSF55 55.15-55.25 75.032-75.051
60 x 80 x 240mm MGSF60 60.17-60.28 80.032-80.051
65 x 85 x 260mm MGSF65 65.17-65.28 85.037-85.059
70 x 90 x 280mm MGSF70 70.17-70.28 90.037-90.059
75 x 95 x 300mm MGSF75 75.17-75.28 95.037-95.059
80 x 100 x 320mm MGSF80 80.20-80.30 100.037-100.059
85 x 105 x 340mm MGSF85 85.20-85.30 105.037-105.059
90 x 110 x 360mm MGSF90 90.20-90.30 110.037-110.059
95 x 115 x 380mm MGSF95 95.22-95.33 115.037-115.059
100 x 125 x 400mm MGSF100 100.22-100.33 125.043-125.068
105 x 130 x 420mm MGSF105 105.22-105.33 130.043-130.068
110 x 135 x 440mm MGSF110 110.25-110.35 135.043-135.068
115 x 145 x 460mm MGSF115 115.25-115.35 145.043-145.068
120 x 155 x 480mm MGSF120 120.25-120.35 155.043-155.068
125 x 165 x 500mm MGSF125 125.30-125.40 165.043-165.068
130 x 170 x 520mm MGSF130 130.30-130.40 170.043-170.068
140 x 180 x 560mm MGSF140 140.33-140.43 180.050-180.079
150 x 190 x 600mm MGSF150 150.40-150.60 190.050-190.079
Metric/Imperial Bearings:
Bearing Size Phenolic Code I/D Tolerances
(mm)
O/D  Tolerances (inches)
20mm x 1 1/4" x 80mm MIPSF20 20.25-20.35 1.2510-1.2516
3
22mm x 1-1/4" x 88mm MIPSF22 22.26-22.36 1.2510-1.2516
25mm x 1-3/8" x 100mm MIPSF25-1 25.30-25.40 1.3760-1.3766
25mm x 1 1/2" x 100mm MIPSF25 25.30-25.40 1.5010-1.5016
25mm x 1-5/8" x 100mm MIPSF25&1 25.30-25.40 1.6260-1.6266
30mm x 1 3/4" x 120mm MIPSF30 30.30-30.40 1.7510-1.7516
32mm x 1-3/4" x 128mm MIPSF32 32.30-32.40 1.7510-1.7516
35mm x 1-3/4" x 140mm MIPSF35-1 35.30-35.40 1.7510-1.7516
35mm x 1 7/8" x 140mm MIPSF35 35.30-35.40 1.8762-1.8770
40mm x 2 1/8" x 160mm MIPSF40 40.31-40.41 2.1262-2.1270
45mm x 2 3/8" x 180mm MIPSF45 45.32-45.42 2.3764-2.3773
45mm x 2-5/8" x 180mm MIPSF45&2 45.38-45.42 2.6264-2.6271
50mm x 2 5/8" x 200mm MIPSF50 50.39-50.49 2.6262-2.6270
55mm x 3" x 220mm MIPSF55x3 55.39-55.49 3.0013-3.0020
60mm x 3" x 240mm MIPSF60  60.37-60.47 3.0014-3.0021
60mm x 3-1/4" x 240mm MIPSF60&2 60.37-60.47 3.2516-3.2525
70mm x 3-1/2" x 280mm MIPSF70 70.37-70.47 3.5012-3.5023
70mm x 3-3/4" x 280mm MIPSF70&2 70.48-70.58 3.7516-3.7525
75mm x 4" x 300mm MIPSF75 75.40-75.50 4.0016-4.0025
80mm x 4" x 320mm MIPSF80 80.43-80.53 4.0016-4.0025
90mm x 4-1/2" x 360mm MIPSF90 90.46-90.56 4.5016-4.5026
100mm x 5-1/4" x 400mm MIPSF100 100.46-100.56 5.2516-5.2526
105mm x 5-1/4" x 420mm MIPSF105-1 105.46-105.56 5.2516-5.2526
110mm x 5-1/4" x 440mm MIPSF110 110.46-110.56 5.2516-5.2526
115mm x 5-1/2" x 460mm MIPSF115 115.46-115.56 5.5016-5.5026
130mm x 6" x 500mm MIBSF130 130.46-130.56 6.0017-6.0027
Bearing Size Brass Code   I/D Tolerances
(mm)
O/D  Tolerances (inches)
20mm x 1 1/4" x 80mm MIBSF20 20.07-20.17 1.2510-1.2516
22mm x 1-1/4" x 88mm MIBSF22 22.07-22.17 1.2506-1.2516
25mm x 1-3/8" x 100mm MIBSF25-1 25.07-25.17 1.3760-1.3766
25mm x 1 1/2" x 100mm MIBSF25 25.07-25.17 1.5010-1.5016
25mm x 1-5/8" x 100mm MIBSF25&1 25.07-25.17 1.5010-1.5016
30mm x 1 3/4" x 120mm MIBSF30 30.07-30.17 1.7510-1.7516
32mm x 1-3/4" x 128mm MIBSF32 32.07-32.17 1.7510-1.7516
35mm x 1-3/4" x 140mm MIBSF35-1 35.10-35.20 1.7510-1.7516
35mm x 1 7/8" x 140mm MIBSF35 35.10-35.20 1.8762-1.8770
40mm x 2 1/8" x 160mm MIBSF40 40.10-40.20 2.1262-2.1270
45mm x 2 3/8" x 180mm MIBSF45 45.10-45.20 2.3764-2.3773
45mm x 2-5/8" x 180mm MIBSF45&2 45.10-45.20 2.6264-2.6271
50mm x 2 5/8" x 200mm MIBSF50 50.15-50.25 2.6262-2.6270
55mm x 3" x 220mm MIBSF55x3 55.15-55.25 3.0014-3.0021
60mm x 3" x 240mm MIBSF60  60.17-60.27 3.0014-3.0021
60mm x 3-1/4" x 240mm MIBSF60&2 60.17-60.27 3.2514-3.2523
70mm x 3-1/2" x 280mm MIBSF70 70.17-70.27 3.5016-3.5023
70mm x 3-3/4" x 280mm MIBSF70&2 70.17-70.27 3.7515-3.7523
80mm x 4" x 320mm MIBSF80 80.20-80.30 4.0014-4.0021
90mm x 4-1/2" x 360mm MIBSF90 90.20-90.30 4.5014-4.5023
4
100mm x 5-1/4" x 400mm MIBSF100 100.22-100.32 5.2517-5.2527
105mm x 5-1/4" x 420mm MIBSF105-1 105.22-105.32 5.2517-5.2527
110mm x 5-1/4" x 440mm MIBSF110 110.25-110.35 5.2517-5.2527
115mm x 5-1/2" x 460mm MIBSF115 115.25-115.35 5.5016-5.5026
130mm x 6" x 500mm MIBSF130 130.30-130.40 6.0017-6.0027
Bearing Size GRP Code I/D
Tolerances
(mm)
O/D  Tolerances (inches)
20mm x 1 1/4" x 80mm MIGSF20 20.07-20.17 1.2510-1.2516
22mm x 1-1/4" x 88mm MIGSF22 22.07-22.17 1.2506-1.2516
25mm x 1-3/8" x 100mm MIGSF25-1 25.07-25.17 1.3760-1.3766
25mm x 1 1/2" x 100mm MIGSF25 25.07-25.17 1.5010-1.5016
25 x 1-3/8" x 100mm MIGSF25&1 25.07-25.17 1.6260-1.6266
30mm x 1 3/4" x 120mm MIGSF30 30.07-30.17 1.7513-1.7520
32mm x 1-3/4" x 128mm MIGSF32 32.07-32.17 1.7510-1.7516
35mm x 1-3/4" x 140mm MIGSF35-1 35.10-35.20 1.7510-1.7516
35mm x 1 7/8" x 140mm MIGSF35 35.10-35.20 1.8762-1.8770
40mm x 2 1/8" x 160mm MIGSF40 40.10-40.20 2.1263-2.1270
45mm x 2 3/8" x 180mm MIGSF45 45.10-45.20 2.3764-2.3773
45mm x 2-5/8" x 180mm MIGSF45&2 45.10-45.20 2.6264-2.6271
50mm x 2 5/8" x 200mm MIGSF50 50.15-50.25 2.6262-2.6270
55mm x 3" x 220mm MIBSF55x3 55.15-55.25 3.0014-3.0021
60mm x 3" x 240mm MIGSF60  60.17-60.27 3.0014-3.0021
60mm x 3-1/4" x 240mm MIGSF60&2 60.17-60.27 3.2514-3.2523
70mm x 3-1/2" x 280mm MIGSF70 70.17-70.27 3.5016-3.5023
70mm x 3-3/4" x 280mm MIGSF70&2 70.17-70.27 3.7515-3.7523
80mm x 4" x 320mm MIGSF80 80.20-80.30 4.0014-4.0021
90mm x 4-1/2" x 360mm MIGSF90 90.20-90.30 4.5014-4.5023
100mm x 5-1/4" x 400mm MIGSF100 100.22-100.32 5.2517-5.2527
105mm x 5-1/4" x 420mm MIGSF105-1 105.22-105.32 5.2517-5.2527
110mm x 5-1/4" x 440mm MIGSF110 110.25-110.35 5.2517-5.2527
115mm x 5-1/2" x 460mm MIGSF115 115.25-115.35 5.5016-5.5026
130mm x 6" x 500mm MIBSF130 130.30-130.40 6.0017-6.0027
Imperial Bearings:
Bearing Size Phenolic Code I/D Tolerances
(inches)
O/D  Tolerances (inches)
3/4" x 1-1/4" x 3"  IPSF06 0.759-0.763 1.2510-1.2516
1" x 1 1/4" x 4" IPSF08-2 1.009-1.013 1.2510-1.2516
1"x1 1/2"x 4" IPSF08 1.011-1.015 1.5010-1.5016
1-1/8" x 1-5/8" x 4-1/2" IPSF09 1.136-1.140 1.6260-1.6266
1-1/4" x 1-1/2" x 5" IPSF10-2 1.265-1.269 1.5010-1.5016
1 1/4" x 1 3/4" x 5" IPSF10 1.262-1.266 1.7510-1.7516
1-1/4" x 2" x 5" IPSF10&2 1.262-1.266 2.0012-2.0020
1 1/2" x 2" x 6" IPSF12 1.511-1.515 2.0014-2.0021
1 3/4" x 2 3/8" x 7" IPSF14 1.764-1.768 2.3764-2.3771
1 3/4" x 2 5/8" x 7" IPSF14&2 1.764-1.768 2.6264-2.6271
5
2" x 2 5/8" x 8" IPSF16 2.014-2.018 2.6264-2.6271
2" x 3" x 8" IPSF16&3 2.014-2.018 3.0014-3.0021
2 1/4" x 3" x 9" IPSF18 2.266-2.270 3.0014-3.0021
2-1/4 x 3-1/8 x 9" IPSF18&1 2.266-2.270 3.1264-3.1272
2-1/2 x 3 x 10"  IPSF20-2 2.516-2.520 3.0014-3.0021
2-1/2 x 3-1/8 x 10"  IPSF20-1 2.516-2.520 3.1264-3.1271
2 1/2"x 3 1/4" x 10" IPSF20 2.516-2.520 3.2514-3.2523
2 1/2" x 3 3/8" x 10"  IPSF20&1 2.516-2.520 3.3764-3.3773
2 3/4" x 3 1/2" x 11" IPSF22-2 2.764-2.768 3.5014-3.5023
3" x 3 3/4" x 12" IPSF24-2 3.016-3.020 3.7514-3.7523
3" x 4" x 12" IPSF24 3.016-3.020 4.0014-4.0023
3-1/4" x 4-1/4" x 13" IPSF26&2 3.268-3.272 4.2516-4.2525
3-1/2" x 4-1/2" x 14" IPSF28 3.518-3.522 4.5014-4.5023
3-1/2" x 4-3/4" x 14" IPSF28&2 3.518-3.522 4.7514-4.7523
3-5/8" x 4-1/2" x 14-1/2" IPSF29 3.643-3.647 4.5015-4.5023
3-3/4" x 5" x 15" IPSF30 3.770-3.774 5.0016-5.0026
3-3/4" x 5-1/4" x 15" IPSF30&2 3.770-3.774 5.2517-5.2527
4" x 5" x 16"  IPSF32 4.021-4.025 5.0016-5.0026
4" x 5-1/4" x 16" IPSF32&2 4.018-4.022 5.2517-4.2527
4-1/4" x 5-1/4" x 17" IPSF34 4.269-4.273 5.2517-4.2527
4-1/4" x 5-1/2" x 17" IPSF34&2 4.269-4.273 5.5016-5.5026
4-1/2" x 5-1/2" x 18" IPSF36 4.522-4.526 5.5016-5.5026
4-1/2" x 5-3/4" x 18" IPSF36&2 4.522-4.526 5.7518-5.7535
4-5/8" x 6-1/8" x 18-1/2" IPSF37 4.647-4.651 6.1264-6.1273
5" x 6-1/8" x 20" IPSF40 5.022-5.026 6.1264-6.1273
5-1/2" x 7" x 22" IPSF44 5.526-5.530 7.0016-7.0026
5-3/4" x 7" x 23" IPSF46 5.776-5.778 7.0016-7.0026
6" x 7-1/2" x 24" IPSF48 6.028-6.032 7.5020-7.5031
Bearing Size Brass Code   I/D Tolerances
(inches)
O/D  Tolerances (inches)
3/4" x 1-1/4" x 3"  IBSF06 0.753-0.757 1.2510-1.2516
1" x 1 1/4" x 4" IBSF08-2 1.003-1.007 1.2510-1.2516
1"x1 1/2"x 4" IBSF08 1.003-1.007 1.5010-1.5016
1-1/8" x 1-5/8" x 4-1/2" IBSF09 1.128-1.132 1.6260-1.6266
1-1/4" x 1-1/2" x 5" IBSF10-2 1.253-1.257 1.5010-1.5016
1 1/4" x 1 3/4" x 5" IBSF10 1.253-1.257 1.7510-1.7516
1-1/4" x 2" x 5" IBSF10&2 1.253-1.257 2.0012-2.0020
1 1/2" x 2" x 6" IBSF12 1.504-1.508 2.0012-2.0020
1 3/4" x 2 3/8" x 7" IBSF14 1.754-1.758 2.3764-2.3771
1 3/4" x 2 5/8" x 7" IBSF14&2 1.754-1.758 2.6264-2.6271
2" x 2 5/8" x 8" IBSF16 2.006-2.010 2.6264-2.6271
2" x 3" x 8" IBSF16&3 2.006-2.010 3.0014-3.0021
2 1/4" x 3" x 9" IBSF18 2.256-2.260 3.0014-3.0021
2-1/4 x 3-1/8 x 9" IBSF18&1 2.256-2.260 3.1264-3.1271
2-1/2 x 3 x 10"  IBSF20-2 2.507-2.511 3.0014-3.0021
2-1/2 x 3-1/8 x 10"  IBSF20-1 2.507-2.511 3.1264-3.1271
2 1/2"x 3 1/4" x 10" IBSF20 2.507-2.511 3.2518-3.2523
6
2 1/2" x 3 3/8" x 10"  IBSF20&1 2.507-2.511 3.3764-3.3773
2 3/4" x 3 1/2" x 11" IBSF22-2 2.757-2.761 3.5014-3.5023
3" x 3 3/4" x 12" IBSF24-2 3.007-3.011 3.7514-3.7523
3" x 4" x 12" IBSF24 3.007-3.011 4.0014-4.0023
3-1/4" x 4-1/4" x 13" IBSF26&2 3.258-3.262 4.2518-4.2523
3-1/2" x 4-1/2" x 14" IBSF28 3.508-3.512 4.5014-4.5023
3-1/2" x 4-3/4" x 14" IBSF28&2 3.508-3.512 4.7517-4.7527
3-5/8" x 4-1/2" x 14-1/2" IBSF29 3.633-3.637 4.5014-4.5023
3-3/4" x 5" x 15" IBSF30 3.758-3.762 5.0016-5.0026
3-3/4" x 5-1/4" x 15" IBSF30&2 3.758-3.762 5.2517-5.2527
4" x 5" x 16"  IBSF32 4.009-4.013 5.0016-5.0026
4" x 5-1/4" x 16" IBSF32&2 4.009-4.013 5.2517-5.2527
4-1/4" x 5-1/4" x 17" IBSF34 4.259-4.263 5.2517-5.2527
4-1/4" x 5-1/2" x 17" IBSF34&2 4.259-4.263 5.5017-5.5027
4-1/2" x 5-1/2" x 18" IBSF36 4.510-4.514 5.5017-5.5027
4-1/2" x 5-3/4" x 18" IBSF36&2 4.510-4.514 5.7517-5.7527
4-5/8" x 6-1/8" x 18-1/2" IBSF37 4.635-4.639 6.1267-4.1277
5" x 6-1/8" x 20" IBSF40 5.012-5.016 6.1267-4.1277
5-1/2" x 7" x 22" IBSF44 5.512-5.516 7.0017-7.0027
5-3/4" x 7" x 23" IBSF46 5.763-5.767 7.0017-7.0027
6" x 7-1/2" x 24" IBSF48 6.016-6.024 7.5020-7.5031
Bearing Size GRP Code I/D Tolerances
(inches)
O/D  Tolerances (inches)
3/4" x 1-1/4" x 3"  IGSF06 0.753-0.757 1.2510-1.2516
1" x 1 1/4" x 4" IGSF08-2 1.003-1.007 1.2510-1.2516
1"x1 1/2"x 4" IGSF08 1.003-1.007 1.5010-1.5016
1-1/8" x 1-5/8" x 4-1/2" IGSF09 1.128-1.132 1.6260-1.6266
1-1/4" x 1-1/2" x 5" IGSF10-2 1.253-1.257 1.5010-1.5016
1 1/4" x 1 3/4" x 5" IGSF10 1.253-1.257 1.7510-1.7516
1-1/4" x 2" x 5" IGSF10&2 1.253-1.257 2.0012-2.0020
1-3/8" X 1-7/8" X5-1/2" IGSF11 1.378-1.382 1.8760-1.8766
1 1/2" x 2" x 6" IGSF12 1.504-1.508 2.0014-2.0021
1 3/4" x 2 3/8" x 7" IGSF14 1.754-1.758 2.3764-2.3770
1 3/4" x 2 5/8" x 7" IGSF14&2 1.754-1.758 2.6264-2.6271
2" x 2 5/8" x 8" IGSF16 2.006-2.010 2.6264-2.6271
2" x 3" x 8" IGSF16&3 2.006-2.010 3.0012-3.0020
2 1/4" x 3" x 9" IGSF18 2.256-2.260 3.0012-3.0020
2-1/4 x 3-1/8 x 9" IGSF18&1 2.256-2.260 3.1262-3.1270
2-1/2 x 3 x 10"  IGSF20-2 2.507-2.511 3.0012-3.0020
2-1/2 x 3-1/8 x 10"  IGSF20-1 2.507-2.511 3.1265-3.1273
2 1/2"x 3 1/4" x 10" IGSF20 2.507-2.511 3.2515-3.2523
2 1/2" x 3 3/8" x 10"  IGSF20&1 2.507-2.511 3.3764-3.3773
2 3/4" x 3 1/2" x 11" IGSF22-2 2.757-2.761 3.5014-3.5023
3" x 3 3/4" x 12" IGSF24-2 3.007-3.011 3.7514-3.7523
3" x 4" x 12" IGSF24 3.007-3.011 4.0014-4.0023
3-1/4" x 4-1/4" x 13" IGSF26&2 3.258-3.262 4.2518-4.2523
3-1/2" x 4-1/2" x 14" IGSF28 3.508-3.512 4.5014-4.5023
7
3-1/2" x 4-3/4" x 14" IGSF28&2 3.508-3.512 4.7517-4.7527
3-5/8" x 4-1/2" x 14-1/2" IGSF29 3.633-3.637 4.5014-4.5023
3-3/4" x 5" x 15" IGSF30 3.758-3.762 5.0016-5.0026
3-3/4" x 5-1/4" x 15" IGSF30&2 3.758-3.762 5.2517-5.2527
4" x 5" x 16"  IGSF32 4.009-4.013 5.0016-5.0026
4" x 5-1/4" x 16" IGSF32&2 4.009-4.013 5.2517-5.2527
4-1/4" x 5-1/4" x 17" IGSF34 4.259-4.263 5.2517-5.2527
4-1/4" x 5-1/2" x 17" IGSF34&2 4.259-4.263 5.5017-5.5027
4-1/2" x 5-1/2" x 18" IGSF36 4.510-4.514 5.5017-5.5027
4-1/2" x 5-3/4" x 18" IGSF36&2 4.510-4.514 5.7517-5.7527
4-5/8" x 6-1/8" x 18-1/2" IGSF37 4.635-4.639 6.1267-4.1277
5" x 6-1/8" x 20" IGSF40 5.012-5.016 6.1267-4.1277
5-1/2" x 7" x 22" IGSF44 5.512-5.516 7.0017-7.0027
5-3/4" x 7" x 23" IGSF46 5.763-5.767 7.0017-7.0027
6" x 7-1/2" x 24" IGSF48 6.016-6.024 7.5020-7.5031
All Rubber Metric Flanged Bearings
22 x 29 x 75 x 39 x 5mm 22.08  -  22.18 as moulded
22 x 36 x 75 x 46 x 5mm MRSFF22X36X75 as moulded
25 x 34 x 55 x 46 x 5mm MRSFF25X34X55 as moulded
25 x 36 x 100 x 46 x 5mm MRSFF25X36X100 as moulded
25 x 40 x 100 x 50 x 5mm MRSFF25X40X100 as moulded
25 x 40 x 120 x 50 x 5mm MRSFF25X40X120 as moulded
30 x 40 x 100 x 50 x 5mm MRSFF30X40X100 as moulded
30 x 40 x 120 x 50 x 5mm MRSFF30X40X120 as moulded
8